

 BODY ROAD PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS CAMPBELL COUNTY FISCAL COURT PROJECT: 230415 Bid Date 11/5/25					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LONKARD CONSTRUCTION		CIVIL SOLUTIONS ASSOCIATE	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		BOYD BRIDGE PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS								
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	202	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
3	202	SAWCUT CONCRETE BARRIER TO CLEAN, SMOOTH EDGE	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
4	SPL	YARD RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, SEED AND MULCH)	680	SY	\$15.00	\$10,200.00	\$17.50	\$11,900.00	\$16.50	\$11,220.00
5	212/213	EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$675.00	\$675.00
6	SPL	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	400	SY	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$42.00	\$16,800.00
7	206	EMBANKMENT (8")	400	SY	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$33.00	\$13,200.00
8	SPL	SAWCUT AND REMOVE CONCRETE BARRIER	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
9	SPL	8" VERTICAL CONCRETE CURB	230	LF	\$80.00	\$18,400.00	\$88.00	\$20,240.00	\$84.00	\$19,320.00
10	SPL	LANDSCAPED ISLAND	9	SY	\$110.00	\$990.00	\$175.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,100.00	\$9,900.00
11	SPL	NO MOTOR VEHICLE SIGN (R5-3)	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
12	202	STRUCTURE REMOVED (BRIDGE GUARDRAIL)	144	LF	\$35.00	\$5,040.00	\$70.00	\$10,080.00	\$15.00	\$2,160.00
13	517	RAILING, STEEL TUBE, AS PER PLAN (TST-1-99-MODIFIED)	144	LF	\$500.00	\$72,000.00	\$700.00	\$100,800.00	\$1,070.00	\$154,080.00
14	517*	RAILING MISC., AS PER PLAN	10	EA	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$780.00	\$7,800.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
15	606*	BRIDGE GUARDRAIL POST, AS PER PLAN	5	EA	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
16	719	TYPE 3 OBJECT MARKER, X-OM-3R, WITH POST, INSTALLED	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,770.00	\$3,540.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
17	202	GUARDRAIL TO BE REMOVED	390	LF	\$5.00	\$1,950.00	\$12.00	\$4,680.00	\$7.50	\$2,925.00

 BODY ROAD PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS CAMPBELL COUNTY FISCAL COURT PROJECT: 230415 Bid Date 11/5/25					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LONKARD CONSTRUCTION		CIVIL SOLUTIONS ASSOCIATE	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
18	202*	BRIDGE GUARDRAIL POST REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	5	EA	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$960.00	\$4,800.00	\$170.00	\$850.00
19	SPL	CONCRETE PARGING	255	SF	\$12.00	\$3,060.00	\$14.00	\$3,570.00	\$56.00	\$14,280.00
20	719	INSTALL GUARDRAIL	430	LF	\$40.00	\$17,200.00	\$34.00	\$14,620.00	\$32.50	\$13,975.00
21	719	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, TYPE 2A, WITH CABLE ASSEMBLY, INCLUDES OBJECT MARKER TYPE 3	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
22	719	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, TYPE 4A, INCLUDES OBJECT MARKER TYPE 3	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
						\$174,090.00		\$282,705.00		\$290,686.00
		TOTAL				\$174,090.00				